
   The Carolina Academy Bobcats  

            2026 Varsity & JV Baseball Schedule 

Date Opponent Site Time 
Mon., Mar. 2 Hannah Pamplico  Away 6:00 

Tues., Mar. 3 Lake City  Home 6:00 

Thurs. Mar. 5 Johnsonville Home  6:00 

Sat., Mar. 7 Lake City Tournament (Varsity Only)  TBA 

Tues., Mar. 10 Conway Christian (Varsity Only) Away  6:00 

Thurs., Mar. 12 Florence Christian  Home 4:00 

Fri., Mar. 13 Conway Christian (Varsity Only) Home 6:00 

Tues., Mar. 17 Williamsburg Academy Home 4:00 

Thurs., Mar. 19 Florence Christian Away 4:00 

Fri., Mar. 20 Williamsburg Academy Away 4:00 

Tues., Mar. 24 Marlboro Academy Home 4:00 

Thurs., Mar. 26 Pee Dee Academy Home  4:00 

Fri., Mar. 27 Marlboro Academy Away 3:30 

Mon., Mar. 30 Thomas Sumter  Home 4:00 

Tues., Mar. 31 Lee Academy  Away 4:00 

Thurs., Apr. 2 Lee Academy  Home 4:00 

Mon., Apr. 13 Wilson Hall  Away 4:00 

Tues., Apr. 14 King’s Academy Away 4:00 

Fri., Apr. 17 King’s Academy Home 4:00 

Tues., Apr. 21 Wilson Hall  Home 4:00 

Thurs., Apr. 23 Thomas Sumter  Away 4:00 

    

    

    

 Playoffs Start TBD TBD 

Indicates Region Games* 

Varsity & JV Head Coach: David Rankin              

Varsity & JV Asst. Coaches: Tyler McClam       

   

      


